
Dallimore Primary and Nursery School 

E-mail: enquiries@dallimore.derbyshire.sch.uk 

www.dallimore.derbyshire.sch.uk 
 

Aspiring to work with our community towards a bright future for our children. 

 

 

 FEBRUARY 2024  

February/ March dates 

Fri 9th Feb: GONG BATH DAY/ DRESS IN WHAT MAKES YOU HAPPY 

Tues 13th Feb: Meeting for parents of children going to Newby Wiske – Hall 3.30 

Thurs 15th Feb: Family Bingo Night from 6.00pm 

Fri 16th Feb: FINISH FOR HALF TERM/ NON-UNIFORM DAY 

Mon 26th Feb: FIZZ POP SCIENCE WORKSHOPS (Science week) 

Mon 4th March: Year 5/6 National Space Centre Trip 

Thurs 7th March: World Book Day (see below and Dojo for more details) 

Wed 13th March: Parents’ meetings (am and after school) BOOK FAIR IN SCHOOL 

Fri 15th March: RED NOSE DAY/ COMIC RELIEF ( See below and Dojo for details) 

Wed 27th March: ROCK KIDZ DAY 

Thurs 28th March: Finish for Easter Break 

 
 

 

 

RED NOSE DAY/ COMIC RELIEF 

FRIDAY 15TH MARCH 

We are asking children to come in either RED clothes or SILLY (but appropriate) FANCY 

DRESS. 

We are asking for a donations of £2.50 which will all go to Comic Relief and will include 

a cake. Payable over parent pay 

We will be doing Comic Relief type activities in school. 

 

WORLD BOOK DAY 

Thurs 7th March 
Rather than setting a theme this year we are 'inviting' children to dress up as a character/ come in 

pyjamas (ready for a bedtime story) or just come as themselves. 

 

We will be carrying out various World Book Day activities and don't want this event to cost you any 

money. 

Be creative but please don't feel you have to buy anything special. 
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